P1900020210

(F	Requestor's Name)	
	(ddress)	
V	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
(A	(ddress)	
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	_	
(B	Business Entity Name)	
•	, ,	
(0	Ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer.	
	r Office Use Only	
$\langle 1 \rangle \cap$	10/16	
	Office Use Only	
	1 '	



500326164895

03/11/19--01005--025 **78.75

19 播口 型面 45

NARTH PH 3: 33

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AZOW, HW. Company, (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fee	(1) \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of	
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Angel Arul Name	Vasque & (Printed or typed)	2	
2223 Keith. St.				
	Tallaherssee	Florido	32310	
Tallahers see Florida 32310 City. State & Zip (850) 228-1872. Daytime Telephone number				
Email address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: A 20	MAIN Company.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	/ / / Mailing address, it different is:
2223 Keith St. Tallahassee Florda 32	331O
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	Remoding Repair, Penovation,
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1	
Name and Title: A 10 0 0	Still D Name and Title: 9055 Var Castillo
Address 2223 Keith. Tallahassee Fi	Stillo Name and Title: Joss var Castillo D St Address: 2003 Keith St 10, 32310 Tallahassee Flo, 37310
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	→ X = 基
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:A

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address: _	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AG	ENT	
The name and Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered ager	nt is:
Name: Angel	(astillo	
Address: 2223 K	seith. st. Fallahassee.	
Florida	Castillo. Seith. St. Fallahassee. 32310	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	2	
The name and address of the Incorporate	orator is:	
Name: Yorsva	eith St.	
Address: <u>2223 K</u>	eith St.	
Tallahas	ise Flo, 32.36	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DA	TE:	NW O. L. L.
Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the datiling.)	of filing: (OP ate must be specific and cannot be more than fi	YHONAL) ve days prior or 90 days after the
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this blo the document's effective date on the	ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing records.	quirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been named as registered at this certificale, I am familiar with an	gent to accept service of process for the above standaccept the appointment as registered agent and	ted corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity
Provided Provided	Signature/Registered Agent	03/11/2019
·	that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware	that the false information submitted in a
document to the Department of Stat	that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware te constitutes a third degree felony as provided for .	in s.817.155, F.S.
Yossuar Cash	No	03/11/2019
Required Signature/Inco	rporator	Date